Results: 2007 Skyhoundz Hyperflite Southwest Regional Championship
Hosted by Southern California K-9 Air corps
Whittier Narrows Recreation area, El Monte, CA — 06/16/06

(The following was originally posted by Mike Miller of the So Cal K-9 Air Corp)

| pasted an Excel file to this, hope it works on this list. It did not on -I
2007 South West Region Hyperflite Skyhoundz results

Well, another Hyperflite Skyhoundz Regional is in the books. Saturday the South West States of California, Arizona and Nevada came together to see
who will be offered to come to Atlanta in September to compete in the World Finals. The day was (to say the least) Long. However the weather was
just outstanding. The wind was up a bit, but nothing strong. It was doing some very strange things to the disc, but most were able to handle it just fine.
The day started off with the Freestyle first round, and what a first round it was. The wind stayed down, and we saw some outstanding performances by
dog and handler. Against the suggestion of Skyhoundz, we held the Pairs Single Freestyle Round next, and the three teams which entered were very
happy we did, as the wind was much worse by the end of the day. Continuing to the Distance Accuracy, and the minor wind which did appear there were
some very entertaining rounds to watch. We finished the Open and Sport Divisions with the final Freestyle and D/A rounds for those who had made the
cut, and then went directly into the Time Trials.

With 49 registrations, and 60 pups entered, we completed 116 teams throughout the event which ran from 10:15 to 7:30. | want to thank those who
stayed to the end, as well as those who helped make this whole thing happen. First and Foremost, my wife Kathy who coordinated the entire days
event. | would also like to thank Scott and Michael Kelly, Scott from Seattle, and Michael from Bakersfield for their help marking the field on Friday, as
well as setup and breakdown on Saturday. Scott and Michael's girlfriends Pauline (Seattle) and Cynthia (Bakersfield) were just unbelievable with all they
did to help Kathy throughout the day. The Judging staff consisted of Head Judge Jeff Lundberg, his son Kevin Lundberg, Steve Teer, Robert Shacklton
and Eric Greawingholt. They spent the whole day on the field doing just a great job of keeping things rolling and helping any way they could.

Everyone enjoyed Pizza for lunch, (once it finally got there), and many were back for snacks all day. We hope you all had a good time, and we look
forward to next year.

Thank You one and all for a great day.

Mike Miller
Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle Round 1 Round 2
Expert Competitor Name & Dog P A W S Total D/A P A W S Total Final
1.0 Al Erikson / George 8.0 8.5 85 80 330 135 9.0 85 85 9.0 35.0 835
2.0 Robin Northam / Rip 8.0 8.0 75 9.0 325 8.0 8.5 80 75 85 325 73.0
3.0 Chris Cabral / Caine 8.0 8.5 80 6.5 310 7.0 8.0 85 7.5 6.5 30.5 68.0
4.0 Cassie Anderson / Trinity 7.0 7.5 70 7.0 285 10.0 7.0 6.5 65 7.0 27.0 64.0
5.0 Bruce Brantley / Casey 8.0 7.5 75 7.0 300 3.0 7.5 75 7.0 7.0 29.0 61.0
6.0 Chris Cabral / Ricky 8.0 7.5 75 50 280 25 7.5 75 75 55 28.0 585
7.0 Michelle Martin / Harley 7.5 6.5 70 65 275 275



8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

Masters
1.0
2.0

MicroDog
1.0
2.0

Novice
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Youth
1.0
2.0

Pairs
1.0
2.0
3.0

Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Snaz
David Procida / Maverick
Benny Wong / KD

Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Dynamite
Bruce Brantley / Haley

Luis Marin / Boo

Matt Meiring / Buck

Pat Wilkins / Sky

Benny Wong / Kiki

Pat Wilkins / Abby

Cassie Anderson / Gwenevere
Al Erikson / Gracie

Alen Thibodo / Jasper
Jeff Hill / Sydney

Al Erikson / George
Tony Ichsan / Miss Indy

Competitor Name & Dog
Cheryl Kamikubo / Riely
Tony Ichsan / Miss KT
Jeff Hill / Enzo

Jennifer Hill / Tooney

Kirby Mcilveen / Sketch
Heather Crumly / Gena

Sierra & Darren Pahnke / Snaz
Kathy & Mike Miller / Ruckus
Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo

1
t1
1

t2
t2
t2

t3
t3

6.5
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.5

7.5
55

8.0
6.0

7.0
6.0
5.5
55

7.5
6.0

7.5
7.0
6.5

6.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
7.5
7.0
6.0
6.5
7.0
5.0
5.5
6.0

7.0
6.0

8.5
6.5

7.0
6.0
5.0
55

7.0
6.5

7.5
7.0
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.5
5.0
5.0
55

6.5
6.5

8.5
6.0

7.5
6.0
5.5
5.5

7.0
6.0

8.0
7.0
6.5

7.5
7.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
5.5
7.0
6.0
3.5
7.5
6.5
5.0

5.5
5.0

8.0
6.5

7.5
5.5
5.5
55

5.0
4.5

6.5
8.0
55

26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
255
255
255
24.5
24.0
225
22.0
22.0

Total
26.5
23.0

Total
33.0
25.0

Total
29.0
235
215
22.0

Total
26.5
23.0

8.0
8.0
7.0

D/A
175
55

D/IA
135
1.0

D/A

12.0
3.0

3.0

25

D/A
3.5
2.0

Final
375
37.0
32.0

8.0
6.0

9.0
55

7.0
7.0
7.0
55

7.0
6.5

7.5
6.0

8.5
6.0

7.0
7.5
7.0
6.0

7.0
6.5

7.5
6.0

8.5
55

7.0
7.0
6.5
5.5

7.0
6.0

7.5
4.0

9.0
4.5

7.0
9.0
6.5
5.0

7.0
3.0

26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
255
255
255
245
24.0
225
22.0
22.0

Total Final
30.5 785
22.0 495

Total Final
35.0 83.5
215 440

Total Final
28.0 68.0
30.5 64.0
27.0 57.0
22.0 465

Total Final
28.0 59.5
22.0 46.0



Expert
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0

Novice
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Sport Division D/A
Competitor Name

Keith Power / Gracie
Jason Largent / Jasmine
Ron Cole / Arrow

Lisa Stephenson / Krystal
Ron Cole / Flyer

Mike Miller / Big Boy
Ron Cole / Austin

Tony Crumly / Deena
Todd Heagle / Austin
Bruce Brantley / Casey
Mike Miller / Ruckus

Pat Erikson / Gracie
Ron Cole / Bun

Sonia Power / Muira
Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Dynamite
David St Clair / Sketch
Luis Marin / Pepper
Darren Pahnke / Dynamite
Bruce Brantley / Haley
Al Erikson / Roxie

Mike Miller /R T

Neil Furukawa / Boo
Matt Meiring / Buck
Michael Kelly / Big Boy
Ron Cole / Annie

Pat Erikson / Roxie
Chris Cabral / Maxx

Neil Furukawa / Belle
ScottKelly /R T

John Weigel / Chief

Mark Willoughby / Cookie
Michelle Martin / Jasmine
Richard Fant / Blue

Kerry Snyder / Blu

1
1
1
t2
t2

t3
t3

t4
t4

t5
t5
t6
t6

t7
t7

D/A1
175
12.5
13.0
12.5
10.0
10.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
55
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
35
35
3.0
2.5
25
2.0
0.0
0.0
scratch

D/A1
6.5
8.0
3.5
6.5

D/A 2
15.0
14.5
10.0
6.5
2.5
0.0

D/A 2
9.0
7.0
9.0
2.5

Final
325
27.0
23.0
19.0
125
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
55
55
5.0
4.5
4.5
35
35
3.0
25
2.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
155
15.0
12.5
9.0



5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

Youth
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Team
1.0
2.0
3.0

Expert
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Joshua VanWilligan / Jackie
Art Mendoza / Phantom

Art Mendoza / Slim

Marie Doremus / Kendall
Taline Snell / Arrow

Jason Largent / Harley
David Proceda / Tazzie
Larry Vanwilligan / Jackie
Taline Snell / Arrow

Emily Goodspeed / Merlin
Jeff Hill / Sydney

Larry VanWilligan / Tyree
Joshua VanWilligan / Tyree

Mason Stephenson / Krystal
Heather Crumly / Gena
Dylan Seymour / Skid

Angelo "AJ" Martinez / Traction

Kirby Mcllveen / Sketch
Dylan Seymour / Bud
Trevor Seymour / Flyer

Michelle Martin & Jason Largent / Jasmine

Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo

Marie Doremus & Matt Meiring / Kendal

Recreational Division TimeTrial

Competitor Name

David Proceda / Mavric
Keith Power / Gracie
Cassi Anderson / Trinity
Ron Cole / Annie

David St Clair / Sketch
Matt Mering / Buck

t1
t1
t2
t2
t2

4.5
3.5
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

D/A 1
10.5
3.0
5.0
25
0.0
0.0
0.0

D/A1
125
8.5
8.5

Final
20.47
20.63
22.03
22.75
23.78
27.62

scratch
scratch

D/A 2
3.0
2.5
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

D/A 2
0.0
0.0
0.0

HHHH
HtHHr
3.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
135
55
5.0
4.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
125
8.5
8.5



7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Novice
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Youth
1.0
2.0

Team
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Cassi Anderson / Gwenevere
Tony Crumly / Deena

Bruce Brantley / Casey
Bruce Brantley / Haley

Neil Furukawa / Belle

Neil Furukawa / Boo

Marie Doremus / Kendall
Jason Largent / Harley
Jennifer Hill / Sydney
Mark Willoughby / Cookie
Tony Ichsan / Miss KT
David Proceda / Tazzie
Richard Fant / Blue
Beverly Seymour / Flyer
Kerry Snyder / Blu

Heather Crumly / Deena
Kirby Mcllveen / Sketch

Darren & Sierra Pahnke / Dynamite
Marie Doremus & Matt Mairing / Kendall

Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Tooney

Tony & Heather Crumly / Deena

Neil & Janet Furukawa / Belle

Kirby Mcllveen & David Sinclair / Sketch

Neil & Janet Furukawa / Boo
Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo

27.63
33.63
52.32
60.00
60.00
60.00

Final
25.22
32.82
34.18
39.03
46.31
59.19
60.00
60.00
60.00

Final
22.53
23.71

Final
18.62
21.44
22.84
26.91
31.47
43.93
60.00
60.00



