Results: 2007 Skyhoundz Hyperflite Southwest Regional Championship Hosted by Southern California K-9 Air corps Whittier Narrows Recreation area, El Monte, CA – 06/16/06

(The following was originally posted by Mike Miller of the So Cal K-9 Air Corp)

I pasted an Excel file to this, hope it works on this list. It did not on -I

2007 South West Region Hyperflite Skyhoundz results

Well, another Hyperflite Skyhoundz Regional is in the books. Saturday the South West States of California, Arizona and Nevada came together to see who will be offered to come to Atlanta in September to compete in the World Finals. The day was (to say the least) Long. However the weather was just outstanding. The wind was up a bit, but nothing strong. It was doing some very strange things to the disc, but most were able to handle it just fine. The day started off with the Freestyle first round, and what a first round it was. The wind stayed down, and we saw some outstanding performances by dog and handler. Against the suggestion of Skyhoundz, we held the Pairs Single Freestyle Round next, and the three teams which entered were very happy we did, as the wind was much worse by the end of the day. Continuing to the Distance Accuracy, and the minor wind which did appear there were some very entertaining rounds to watch. We finished the Open and Sport Divisions with the final Freestyle and D/A rounds for those who had made the cut, and then went directly into the Time Trials.

With 49 registrations, and 60 pups entered, we completed 116 teams throughout the event which ran from 10:15 to 7:30. I want to thank those who stayed to the end, as well as those who helped make this whole thing happen. First and Foremost, my wife Kathy who coordinated the entire days event. I would also like to thank Scott and Michael Kelly, Scott from Seattle, and Michael from Bakersfield for their help marking the field on Friday, as well as setup and breakdown on Saturday. Scott and Michael's girlfriends Pauline (Seattle) and Cynthia (Bakersfield) were just unbelievable with all they did to help Kathy throughout the day. The Judging staff consisted of Head Judge Jeff Lundberg, his son Kevin Lundberg, Steve Teer, Robert Shacklton and Eric Greawingholt. They spent the whole day on the field doing just a great job of keeping things rolling and helping any way they could.

Everyone enjoyed Pizza for lunch, (once it finally got there), and many were back for snacks all day. We hope you all had a good time, and we look forward to next year.

Thank You one and all for a great day. Mike Miller

	Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle	Round 1						Round 2					
Expert	Competitor Name & Dog	Р	Α	W	S	Total	D/A	Р	Α	W	S	Total	Final
1.0	Al Erikson / George	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	33.0	13.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	35.0	83.5
2.0	Robin Northam / Rip	8.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	32.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	32.5	73.0
3.0	Chris Cabral / Caine	8.0	8.5	8.0	6.5	31.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	30.5	68.0
4.0	Cassie Anderson / Trinity	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	28.5	10.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	27.0	64.0
5.0	Bruce Brantley / Casey	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	30.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	29.0	61.0
6.0	Chris Cabral / Ricky	8.0	7.5	7.5	5.0	28.0	2.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	28.0	58.5
7.0	Michelle Martin / Harley	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	27.5							27.5

8.0	Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Snaz	t1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	26.5							26.5
9.0	David Procida / Maverick	t1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	26.5							26.5
10.0	Benny Wong / K D	t1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	26.5							26.5
11.0	Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Dynamite		7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	26.0							26.0
12.0	Bruce Brantley / Haley	t2	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.0	25.5							25.5
13.0	Luis Marin / Boo	t2	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	25.5							25.5
14.0	Matt Meiring / Buck	t2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	25.5							25.5
15.0	Pat Wilkins / Sky		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	24.5							24.5
16.0	Benny Wong / Kiki		7.0	7.0	6.5	3.5	24.0							24.0
17.0	Pat Wilkins / Abby		5.0	5.0	5.0	7.5	22.5							22.5
18.0	Cassie Anderson / Gwenevere	t3	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	22.0							22.0
19.0	Al Erikson / Gracie	t3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	22.0							22.0
Masters			Р	Α	W	S	Total	D/A	Р	Α	W	S	Total	
1.0	Alen Thibodo / Jasper		7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	26.5	17.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	30.5	78.5
2.0	Jeff Hill / Sydney		5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	23.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	22.0	49.5
MicroDog			Р	Α	W	S	Total	D/A	Р	Α	W	S	Total	Final
1.0	Al Erikson / George		8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	33.0	13.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	35.0	83.5
2.0	Tony Ichsan / Miss Indy		6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	25.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	21.5	44.0
Novice	Competitor Name & Dog		Р	А	W	S	Total	D/A	Р	Α	W	S	Total	Final
1.0	Cheryl Kamikubo / Riely		7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	29.0	12.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	28.0	68.0
2.0	Tony Ichsan / Miss KT		6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	23.5	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	30.5	64.0
3.0	Jeff Hill / Enzo		5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	21.5	3.0	7.0				27.0	57.0
4.0	Jennifer Hill / Tooney		5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	22.0	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	22.0	46.5
Youth			Р	А	W	S	Total	D/A	Р	Α	W	S	Total	Final
1.0	Kirby Mcilveen / Sketch		7.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	26.5	3.5	7.0	7.0				
2.0	Heather Crumly / Gena		6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	23.0	2.0	6.5				22.0	
	<b>,</b> , , , , , ,													
Pairs			Р	Α	W	S	Т	Final						
1.0	Sierra & Darren Pahnke / Snaz		7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	37.5						
2.0	Kathy & Mike Miller / Ruckus		7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	37.0						
3.0	Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo		6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	32.0						

	Sport Division D/A				
Expert	Competitor Name		D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
1.0	Keith Power / Gracie		17.5	15.0	32.5
2.0	Jason Largent / Jasmine		12.5	14.5	27.0
3.0	Ron Cole / Arrow		13.0	10.0	23.0
4.0	Lisa Stephenson / Krystal		12.5	6.5	19.0
5.0	Ron Cole / Flyer		10.0	2.5	12.5
6.0	Mike Miller / Big Boy		10.0	0.0	10.0
7.0	Ron Cole / Austin	t1	9.0		9.0
8.0	Tony Crumly / Deena	t1	9.0		9.0
9.0	Todd Heagle / Austin	t1	9.0		9.0
10.0	Bruce Brantley / Casey	t2	8.5		8.5
11.0	Mike Miller / Ruckus	t2	8.5		8.5
12.0	Pat Erikson / Gracie		8.0		8.0
13.0	Ron Cole / Bun	t3	7.0		7.0
14.0	Sonia Power / Muira	t3	7.0		7.0
15.0	Sierra Lyman-Pahnke / Dynamite		6.5		6.5
16.0	David St Clair / Sketch		6.0		6.0
17.0	Luis Marin / Pepper	t4	5.5		5.5
18.0	Darren Pahnke / Dynamite	t4	5.5		5.5
19.0	Bruce Brantley / Haley		5.0		5.0
20.0	Al Erikson / Roxie	t5	4.5		4.5
21.0	Mike Miller / R T	t5	4.5		4.5
22.0	Neil Furukawa / Boo	t6	3.5		3.5
23.0	Matt Meiring / Buck	t6	3.5		3.5
24.0	Michael Kelly / Big Boy		3.0		3.0
25.0	Ron Cole / Annie	t7	2.5		2.5
26.0	Pat Erikson / Roxie	t7	2.5		2.5
27.0	Chris Cabral / Maxx		2.0		2.0
28.0	Neil Furukawa / Belle		0.0		0.0
29.0	Scott Kelly / R T		0.0		0.0
30.0	John Weigel / Chief		scratch		0.0
Novice			D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
1.0	Mark Willoughby / Cookie		6.5	9.0	15.5
2.0	Michelle Martin / Jasmine		8.0	7.0	15.0
3.0	Richard Fant / Blue		3.5	9.0	12.5
4.0	Kerry Snyder / Blu		6.5	2.5	9.0

5.0	Joshua VanWilligan / Jackie		4.5	scratch	####	
6.0	Art Mendoza / Phantom		3.5	scratch	####	
7.0	Art Mendoza / Slim	_	3.5		3.5	
8.0	Marie Doremus / Kendall	t1	2.5		2.5	
9.0	Taline Snell / Arrow	t1	2.5		2.5	
10.0	Jason Largent / Harley	t2	2.0		2.0	
11.0	David Proceda / Tazzie	t2	2.0		2.0	
12.0	Larry Vanwilligan / Jackie	t2	2.0		2.0	
13.0	Taline Snell / Arrow		1.5		1.5	
14.0	Emily Goodspeed / Merlin		0.0		0.0	
15.0	Jeff Hill / Sydney		0.0		0.0	
16.0	Larry VanWilligan / Tyree		0.0		0.0	
17.0	Joshua VanWilligan / Tyree		0.0		0.0	
Youth			D/A 1	D/A 2	Final	
1.0	Mason Stephenson / Krystal		10.5	3.0	13.5	
2.0	Heather Crumly / Gena		3.0	2.5	5.5	
3.0	Dylan Seymour / Skid		5.0	0.0	5.0	
4.0	Angelo "AJ" Martinez / Traction		2.5	2.0	4.5	
5.0	Kirby McIlveen / Sketch		0.0	0.0	0.0	
6.0	Dylan Seymour / Bud		0.0	0.0	0.0	
7.0	Trevor Seymour / Flyer		0.0	0.0	0.0	
Team			D/A 1	D/A 2	Final	
1.0	Michelle Martin & Jason Largent / Jasmine		12.5	0.0	12.5	
2.0	Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo		8.5	0.0	8.5	
3.0	Marie Doremus & Matt Meiring / Kendal		8.5	0.0	8.5	
3.0	Marie Dorentus & Matt Mennig / Kendai		0.3	0.0	0.5	
	Recreational Division TimeTrial					
Expert	Competitor Name		Final			
1.0	David Proceda / Mavric		20.47			
2.0	Keith Power / Gracie		20.63			
3.0	Cassi Anderson / Trinity		22.03			
4.0	Ron Cole / Annie		22.75			
5.0	David St Clair / Sketch		23.78			
6.0	Matt Mering / Buck		27.62			
	•					

7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 12.0	Cassi Anderson / Gwenevere Tony Crumly / Deena Bruce Brantley / Casey Bruce Brantley / Haley Neil Furukawa / Belle Neil Furukawa / Boo	27.63 33.63 52.32 60.00 60.00
Novice		Final
1.0	Marie Doremus / Kendall	25.22
2.0	Jason Largent / Harley	32.82
3.0	Jennifer Hill / Sydney	34.18
4.0	Mark Willoughby / Cookie	39.03
5.0	Tony Ichsan / Miss KT	46.31
6.0	David Proceda / Tazzie	59.19
7.0	Richard Fant / Blue	60.00
8.0	Beverly Seymour / Flyer	60.00
9.0	Kerry Snyder / Blu	60.00
Youth		Final
1.0	Heather Crumly / Deena	22.53
2.0	Kirby McIlveen / Sketch	23.71
Team		Final
1.0	Darren & Sierra Pahnke / Dynamite	18.62
2.0	Marie Doremus & Matt Mairing / Kendall	21.44
3.0	Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Tooney	22.84
4.0	Tony & Heather Crumly / Deena	26.91
5.0	Neil & Janet Furukawa / Belle	31.47
6.0	Kirby McIlveen & David Sinclair / Sketch	43.93
7.0	Neil & Janet Furukawa / Boo	60.00
8.0	Jeff & Jennifer Hill / Enzo	60.00